Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN-IN SHEET

Project Name: ID Badging Supplies for O’Hare and Midway
International Airports

Procurement Specialist: Veronica Castro

Specification No.: 1281675 Department:_Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Friday, May 31, 2024, 10:30 A.M. Conference Location: AAB Building, Conference Rm Lima, 10510 W Zemke Blvd,

Chicago IL 60666

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone
Number

E-Mail Address

Veronica Castro

City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago,
IL 60602

312-744-8214

veronica.castrol@cityofchicago.org

Rosemary City of Chicago, Department of 10510 W. Zemke Blvd., . .
- - .mcd lI3@cityofch .
McDonnell Aviation Chicago IL 60660 773-894-1822 rosemary.mcdonnell3@cityofchicago.org
Adella Gillespie Clt}/ qf Chicago, Department of 10{510 W. Zemke Blvd., 773-462-7364 adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org
Aviation Chicago IL 60660
Rich Evans Clt}/ of Chicago, Department of 10?10 W. Zemke Blvd., 773-894-7157 richard.evans@cityofchicago.org
Aviation Chicago IL 60660
Nick Mohr SDI Presence 1000 W O’Hare 708-323-8759 nmohr@sdipresence.com

Marcy Towne

Spiral Binding

1000 Davey Rd, Suite 200,
Woodridge, IL 60517

217-464-0785

mtowne@spiralbinding.com

Eric Jensen

IdentiSys Inc.

7430 Commerce Way, Eden
Prairie, MN 55344

773-358-8011

Eric Jensen@identisys.com



mailto:veronica.castro1@cityofchicago.org
mailto:rosemary.mcdonnell3@cityofchicago.org
mailto:adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org
mailto:richard.evans@cityofchicago.org
mailto:nmohr@sdipresence.com
mailto:mtowne@spiralbinding.com
mailto:Eric_Jensen@identisys.com

